Graduatoria Provvisoria: BENEVENTO - Elenco provvisorio delle domande ammissibili - ALLEGATO 1a

10

11

12

13

14

15

Codice
Barre

54250432579

54250433254

54250427546

54250431829

54250397178

54250433213

54250433619

54250435705

54250432355

54250431639

54250390900

54250390876

54250431134

54250432397

54250434617

Numero
Protocollo

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
466

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
731

AGEA.ASR.2017.993
100

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
004

AGEA.ASR.2017.985
812

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
700

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
841

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
269

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
359

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
967

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
041

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
032

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
867

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
367

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
062

Data
Protocollo

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

19/09/2017

22/09/2017

13/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

CUAA

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

**OMISSIS*

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

Beneficiario

MATURO ROCCO
MARINO MARIANGELA
LEONE PASQUALE

ANGELO

VELARDO CRISTINA
SPINA

SAN PIETRO S.R.L.
SOCIETA'AGRICOLA

VITELLI

GIUSEPPANTONIO

ORSINO ALESSANDRO

CASSELLAANTONIO

AFFINITO ROBERTA

DI MUCCIO ANTONIO

RICCITELLI TOMMASINA

CRETA IMMACOLATA

D'ALESSIO DOMENICO

DE NUNZIO GIOVANNI

BENEDETTO VINCENZO

Spesa
Ammessa

€ 46.383,73

€65.978,99
€ 155.594,26
€ 211.344,21
€ 263.627,87
€ 112.365,52
€ 149.581,14
€ 155.696,36
€ 187.242,95
€ 108.096,32

€ 27.995,81

€ 63.983,37
€ 103.923,17
€ 152.696,48

€ 204.610,74

Contributo
Ammesso

€46.383,73

€65.978,99

€ 155.594,26

€ 211.344,21

€ 263.627,87

€ 112.365,52

€ 149.581,14

€ 155.696,36

€ 187.242,95

€ 108.096,32

€ 27.995,81

€ 63.983,37

€ 103.923,17

€ 152.696,48

€ 204.610,74

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

PT.

Tot.

63

63

62

62

62

59

59

59

59

57

57

57

57

57

57

Soggetto
Attuatore

BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT
BENEVENT

BENEVENT



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

54250435457

54250432140

54250388789

54250434930

54250390884

54250431514

54250435655

54250431662

54250431670

54250426720

54250435721

54250435010

54250432363

54250434203

54250386478

54250431597

54250431340

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
225

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
273

AGEA.ASR.2017.960
042

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
118

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
029

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
951

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
265

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
973

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
975

AGEA.ASR.2017.992
246

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
280

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
146

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
347

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
979

AGEA.ASR.2017.947
546

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
961

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
913

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

08/09/2017

22/09/2017

11/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

21/09/2017

19/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

06/09/2017

21/09/2017

21/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

FLORIO ANNA
COLANTONE GIUSEPPE

ANTONIO

MATURO DOMENICO
ROCCO

FLORIO ANTONIO
DOMENICO
CIVITILLO LINA LUCIANA
CORRARO LUCIA
PASCALE TIZIANA
ROBERTA
MAIONE VINCENZO
CIAMBRIELLO
GIOVANNA
FRANCO ANNA
DI BIASE PASQUALE
BELLO GABRIELE
BELLO ANGELO
COLANTONE NICOLA
FAPPIANO IOLANDA

DI MUCCIO CARMINE

GIAQUINTO ADRIANO

€ 207.629,64

€ 293.028,11

€ 155.062,21

€ 165.544,64

€ 57.636,59

€ 104.341,84

€ 205.592,66

€ 228.196,54

€ 233.494,23

€ 236.508,14

€ 124.824,45

€ 290.482,75

€ 289.829,74

€ 292.552,65

€ 222.311,80

€ 57.589,91

€ 68.564,99

€ 207.629,64

€ 293.028,11

€ 155.062,21

€ 165.544,64

€ 57.636,59

€ 104.341,84

€ 205.592,66

€ 228.196,54

€ 233.494,23

€ 236.508,14

€ 124.824,45

€ 290.482,75

€ 289.829,74

€ 292.552,65

€ 222.311,80

€ 57.589,91

€ 68.564,99

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

57

57

57

57

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

53

53

53

52

52

52

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

54250401269

54250427876

54250429468

54250429005

54250434773

54250433791

54250434021

54250430375

54250433395

54250431415

54250434211

54250435341

54250417976

54250425391

54250390819

54250433452

54250435002

AGEA.ASR.2017.992
875

AGEA.ASR.2017.993
104

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
127

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
019

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
102

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
874

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
945

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
661

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
049

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
938

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
976

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
210

AGEA.ASR.2017.990
590

AGEA.ASR.2017.991
920

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
042

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
776

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
138

19/09/2017

19/09/2017

21/09/2017

20/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

16/09/2017

18/09/2017

11/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

**OMISSIS*

MASELLA EMILIO

PARENTE SERGIO

VOTTO LINDA

BEATIFICATO MICHELE

MAIONE FIORE
PASQUALE

CIAMBRIELLO ANTONIO

GAROFALO RITA

LOMBARDI ANNA MARIA

PETRILLO ROCCO

ANTONIO

VELARDO MARIA

VITTORIA

DI CERBO GUIDO

PETRILLO MARIANTONIA

ZAPPARELLI RITA

BELLO NICOLA
AGOSTINO

VITELLI DOMENICO

CRETA MARIA LINA

BORGO CERQUELLE
SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

AGRICOLA

€ 85.525,29

€ 109.924,54

€ 239.364,21

€ 170.833,16

€178.952,27

€ 109.841,97

€ 227.425,04

€ 130.830,04

€ 144.280,13

€ 244.293,88

€ 185.496,57

€ 183.755,75

€ 134.542,47

€ 220.932,10

€45.762,30

€ 291.408,09

€ 65.358,69

€ 85.525,29

€ 109.924,54

€ 239.364,21

€170.833,16

€ 178.952,27

€ 109.841,97

€ 227.425,04

€ 130.830,04

€144.280,13

€ 244.293,88

€ 185.496,57

€ 183.755,75

€ 134.542,47

€ 220.932,10

€45.762,30

€ 291.408,09

€ 65.358,69

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

52

52

52

51

50

50

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

54250435853

54250434195

54250424576

54250434765

54250432298

54250390983

54250434880

54250429542

54250432066

54250434815

54250388763

54250405211

54250432421

54250390975

54250431472

54250390702

54250430342

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
307

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
017

AGEA.ASR.2017.991
792

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
084

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
335

AGEA.ASR.2017.984
743

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
112

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
114

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
159

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
099

AGEA.ASR.2017.950
460

AGEA.ASR.2017.992
214

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
389

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
026

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
948

AGEA.ASR.2017.984
749

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
704

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

18/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

12/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

08/09/2017

19/09/2017

22/09/2017

11/09/2017

21/09/2017

12/09/2017

21/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

DI MUZIO DARIO

LA BELLA PIERINO

CIVITILLO DONATO

CIVITILLO PASQUALE

TORRILLO GABRIELE

BARBATO SILVIO

PASCARELLA EMILIO

DELLA ROSA MARCELLO

ZAPPARELLI NICOLA

COLANTONE
ANTONIETTA

CIVITILLO BERNARDINO

DI PAOLA DAVIDE

PETRILLO GIUSEPPE

CIVITILLO BENEDETTO

RICCIARDI VITTORIO

FRONGILLO MARIO

RICCIARDI VINCENZO

€ 283.009,75

€31.141,54

€ 104.082,67

€ 188.425,35

€ 191.883,85

€ 49.260,96

€ 285.674,90

€ 294.217,33

€ 236.963,49

€ 290.414,54

€ 165.096,08

€ 177.053,83

€ 96.714,55

€ 36.919,74

€61.933,92

€62.470,60

€ 62.606,66

€ 283.009,75

€ 31.141,54

€ 104.082,67

€ 188.425,35

€ 191.883,85

€ 49.260,96

€ 285.674,90

€294.217,33

€ 236.963,49

€ 290.414,54

€ 165.096,08

€177.053,83

€96.714,55

€36.919,74

€61.933,92

€62.470,60

€ 62.606,66

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

54250390892

54250431357

54250394480

54250390991

54250435820

54250430581

54250432546

54250430664

54250435382

54250397517

54250433122

54250433577

54250431241

54250435044

54250435481

54250435614

54250433940

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
047

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
915

AGEA.ASR.2017.984
751

AGEA.ASR.2017.984
740

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
299

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
721

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
478

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
745

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
212

AGEA.ASR.2017.985
858

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
648

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
835

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
902

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
142

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
234

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
258

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
922

11/09/2017

21/09/2017

12/09/2017

12/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

13/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

**OMISSIS*

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

VITELLI RAFFAELE
MENNITO ANGELO
ONOFRIO
VENDITTO ROSA
AMATO DOMENICO

SIMEONE FRANCO

RUGGIERO DOMENICO

PETRILLO LORENZO

RUGGIERO MARIA
GRAZIA

GUERRERA CORRADO

AGRI & TOUR LA ROCCIA

S.A.S. DICROCCO
GIUSEPPE E C.
TAMMARO MARIA
TERESA

ORSINO MARIA
BELLO MARIA

FALAGUERRA
RAFFAELLA

IANNICOLA MARIANNA

DI BIASE ANTONIO
STEFANO

COLANTONE ANTONIO

€90.179,71

€121.764,42

€ 140.142,46

€ 182.360,54

€ 210.279,94

€ 232.825,10

€ 272.543,07

€ 143.023,34

€ 73.990,46

€ 68.863,26

€ 121.574,69

€ 39.335,33

€ 132.613,43

€ 220.678,76

€ 236.451,04

€ 278.562,54

€ 299.890,77

€90.179,71

€121.764,42

€ 140.142,46

€ 182.360,54

€ 210.279,94

€ 232.825,10

€ 272.543,07

€ 143.023,34

€ 73.990,46

€ 68.863,26

€ 121.574,69

€ 39.335,33

€132.613,43

€ 220.678,76

€ 236.451,04

€ 278.562,54

€ 299.890,77

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

54250405229

54250435499

54250386171

54250435101

54250435077

54250435531

54250434088

54250434708

54250426936

54250419741

54250435788

54250419329

54250432538

54250435200

54250417620

54250427819

54250417737

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
049

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
235

AGEA.ASR.2017.947
146

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
156

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
152

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
238

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
944

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
092

AGEA.ASR.2017.992
435

AGEA.ASR.2017.990
747

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
296

AGEA.ASR.2017.990
704

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
431

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
180

AGEA.ASR.2017.992
272

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
655

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
473

20/09/2017

22/09/2017

06/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

19/09/2017

17/09/2017

22/09/2017

17/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

19/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

PARENTE LIBERATO
MASTRANTONE
CARMINE
GIORDANO LAURA
DI GIACOMO
GIOVANNINA
DE TORO DOMENICO
CROCCO CLAUDIO
DI BRINO NICOLA
CROCCO CRISTINA
ONOFRIO PAOLA
MEGLIO NICOLA
VITELLI GIUSEPPE
ONOFRIO MARIA
CRISTINA
DI BIASE ROSA
PARCIASEPE MASSIMO
PARENTE MICHELE

PACELLI ADA

MAIO ANNA

€ 121.903,94

€ 128.401,69

€ 237.474,13

€ 162.461,90

€274.171,03

€ 281.352,29

€ 248.893,60

€ 60.044,00

€ 235.044,93

€ 239.259,39

€ 261.493,14

€ 277.376,58

€ 290.276,09

€ 290.313,00

€ 19.637,17

€ 83.169,95

€ 74.505,07

€ 121.903,94

€ 128.401,69

€ 237.474,13

€ 162.461,90

€274.171,03

€ 281.352,29

€ 248.893,60

€60.044,00

€ 235.044,93

€ 239.259,39

€ 261.493,14

€ 277.376,58

€ 290.276,09

€ 290.313,00

€19.637,17

€ 83.169,95

€ 74.505,07

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

41

40

40

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

54250432488

54250427116

54250434567

54250435671

54250433031

54250416978

54250431621

54250391122

54250418347

54250435630

54250429302

54250398036

54250390835

54250434914

54250434559

54250433726

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
410

AGEA.ASR.2017.992
711

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
053

AGEA.ASR.2018.857
01

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
803

AGEA.ASR.2017.992
515

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
965

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
791

AGEA.ASR.2017.990
616
AGEA.ASR.2018.839
38

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
086

AGEA.ASR.2017.989
962

AGEA.ASR.2017.984
750

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
116

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
054

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
870

22/09/2017

19/09/2017

22/09/2017

09/02/2018

22/09/2017

19/09/2017

21/09/2017

11/09/2017

16/09/2017

09/02/2018

20/09/2017

15/09/2017

12/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

**OMISSIS*

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

**OMISSIS*

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

***OMISSIS*** %%

VITELLI RAFFAELA

PUCA FRANCESCO

GUERRERA CONCETTA

GUERRERA MICHELE
ROBERTO

AUGUSTO DE MARTINI
DI DE MARTINI VEGA &
DE MARTINI
ALESSANDRA SOCIETA'
AGRICOLAIN
ACCOMANDITA
SEMPLICE
MAZZARELLI
ANTONELLA

€ 106.423,12

€ 110.784,31

€ 33.528,25

€ 234.911,98

€ 33.051,96

€ 99.799,63

LISONE ANNA FILOMENA € 189.180,21

COMUNE DI SAN

BARTOLOMEO IN GALDO € 750.000,00

COLANTONE CRISTINA

DI PALMA MICHELE
CLEMENTE BENIAMINO
GAGLIARDI ROCCO
TAMMARO GIUSEPPA
ANTONIETTA
VELOCE MICHELE

PETRILLO GIACOMO

MATTEI GEMMA

€117.292,08

€190.222,78

€ 299.659,92

€76.368,13

€51.912,62

€40.681,23

€ 148.890,92

€ 239.310,07

€106.423,12

€ 110.784,31

€ 33.528,25

€ 234.911,98

€ 33.051,96

€ 99.799,63

€ 189.180,21

€ 750.000,00
€ 117.292,08

€ 190.222,78

€ 299.659,92

€76.368,13

€51.912,62

€40.681,23

€ 148.890,92

€ 239.310,07

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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39

39

39

39

39

39

37

37

37

36

35

34

34

34

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT



117

118

119

120

121

122

54250418776

54250431902

54250431837

54250390520

54250432249

54250429567

AGEA.ASR.2017.990
664

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
054

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
011

AGEA.ASR.2017.984
746

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
316

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
122

16/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

12/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

FERRUCCI GIUSEPPE
ANDREA

BERNARDO VIRGINIA
HELEN
GARGIULO VINCENZA
CIVITILLO MARINELLA
CUSANO MARIO

ARMENANTE MARIA
CARMELA

€211.179,61

€ 55.410,36

€ 275.298,71

€79.413,99

€ 156.051,91

€ 164.058,65

€ 211.179,61

€ 55.410,36

€ 275.298,71

€79.413,99

€ 156.051,91

€ 164.058,65

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT

BENEVENT
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